
       5-06-2020  3:46 PM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     1

      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      31,233.04

 

10/03/17 10/03 A07038 CHK: 001186           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                    115.00CR     31,118.04

10/03/17 10/03 C00225 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/03/2017                                    167.00       31,285.04

10/03/17 10/03 U00923 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,687.11       35,972.15

10/03/17 10/03 U00927 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,636.67       37,608.82

10/04/17 10/04 B02945 Deposit 000000        SANIT/F TO P/R 10-4-17          JE# 002056                     1,009.02CR     36,599.80

10/04/17 10/04 U00928 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,391.07       39,990.87

10/05/17 10/05 U00930 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,123.30       41,114.17

10/06/17 10/06 A07079 CHK: 001187           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    640.00CR     40,474.17

10/06/17 10/06 U00939 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,375.95       44,850.12

10/06/17 10/06 C00229 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/06/2017                                    142.00       44,992.12

10/06/17 10/06 U00940 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,535.56       46,527.68

10/09/17 10/09 U00941 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,835.40       48,363.08

10/09/17 10/09 U00943 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       19.80CR     48,343.28

10/10/17 10/10 C00230 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/10/2017                                    226.00       48,569.28

10/10/17 10/10 U00945 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,144.66       50,713.94

10/10/17 10/10 U00949 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,739.48       53,453.42

10/11/17 10/11 U00952 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            955.60       54,409.02

10/12/17 10/12 U00956 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,742.45       56,151.47

10/13/17 10/13 A07159 CHK: 001189           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    145.00CR     56,006.47

10/13/17 10/13 C00234 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/13/2017                                     44.00       56,050.47

10/13/17 10/13 U00960 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,000.18       58,050.65

10/16/17 10/16 U00961 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,034.75       60,085.40

10/16/17 10/16 B02999 Deposit 000000        SANIT/F TO P/F FOR A/P          JE# 002098                        32.92CR     60,052.48

10/16/17 10/17 B03028 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED MOWING 711 W 4TH     JE# 002115                       100.00       60,152.48

10/17/17 10/17 C00235 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/17/2017                                    113.00       60,265.48

10/17/17 10/17 U00966 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,888.31       66,153.79

10/17/17 10/17 U00972 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            444.05       66,597.84

10/18/17 10/17 B03021 Deposit 000000        SANIT TO P/R                    JE# 002108                       970.52CR     65,627.32

10/18/17 10/18 U00975 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,060.63       67,687.95

10/18/17 10/23 B03047 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/MOWING/JONES         JE# 002126                        90.00CR     67,597.95

10/18/17 11/13 B03187 Deposit 000000        E/C POSTED BACKWARDS            JE# 002214                        90.00       67,687.95

10/18/17 11/13 B03188 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/MOWING/JONES         JE# 002215                        90.00       67,777.95

10/19/17 10/19 U00977 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.13       67,795.08

10/19/17 10/19 U00978 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.13       67,812.21

10/19/17 10/19 U00980 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             34.26       67,846.47
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

10/19/17 10/19 U00981 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,495.66       69,342.13

10/20/17 10/20 C00239 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/20/2017                                     14.00       69,356.13

10/20/17 10/20 U00984 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,889.90       71,246.03

10/20/17 10/23 B03054 Deposit 000000        SANIT/F TO G/F HEALTH INS       JE# 002133                       730.00CR     70,516.03

10/23/17 10/23 A07315 CHK: 001190           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                    125.00CR     70,391.03

10/23/17 10/23 A07316 VOID: 001190          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2039                                    125.00       70,516.03

10/23/17 10/23 C00240 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/23/2017                                    296.00       70,812.03

10/23/17 10/23 U00995 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,010.21       77,822.24

10/23/17 10/23 A07317 CHK: 001191           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                    125.00CR     77,697.24

10/23/17 10/23 U00996 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,400.00       83,097.24

10/24/17 10/24 U01002 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,215.45       84,312.69

10/24/17 10/25 B03076 Deposit 000000        TRF S/F TO P/F                  JE# 002148                    65,087.97CR     19,224.72

10/25/17 10/25 U01012 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,000.58       21,225.30

10/26/17 10/26 U01013 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,855.04       23,080.34

10/26/17 10/30 B03094 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSE/MOWING1301W2ND        JE# 002159                        50.00       23,130.34

10/27/17 10/27 U01015 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             71.10       23,201.44

10/27/17 10/27 U01016 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,958.70       25,160.14

10/27/17 10/27 C00243 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/27/2017                                     85.00       25,245.14

10/27/17 10/27 U01018 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,061.76       26,306.90

10/30/17 10/30 C00244 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/30/2017                                    175.00       26,481.90

10/30/17 10/30 U01020 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,726.29       30,208.19

10/31/17 10/31 U01023 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,085.71       31,293.90

10/31/17 10/31 A07459 CHK: 001192           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    150.00CR     31,143.90

10/31/17 11/08 B03168 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME OCT 2017        JE# 002201                         9.33       31,153.23

10/31/17 12/04 B03316 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 002301                       121.60CR     31,031.63

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 31,233.04                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  69,160.42             69,361.83CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   100,393.46             69,361.83CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          31,031.63
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 31,233.04                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  69,160.42             69,361.83CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   100,393.46             69,361.83CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         31,031.63
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      October    THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


